OPENING HOURS

Tue—Fri 8:00am—5:00 pm
Saturday 9:00 am —5:00 pm
Sunday  9:00 am —4:00 pm
Monday closed

MENU

SENS

— CAFE ——

GOOD COFFEE & MORE

COFFEES

All recipes can be made decaf except batch brew

$

(CAD, tax excl.)

Black Coffee

White Coffee

Iced coffees

Espresso
Americano / Long black
Batch brew / Filter

Pour-over (until 4pm): V60, Chemex or Switch

Cappuccino 120z
Flat white 8oz
Latte 120z
Mocha 120z
Cortado 8oz

Espresso macchiato, Piccolo

Iced Americano
Iced latte
Iced Mocha

Espresso + tonic

Pour-over on ice (until 4pm): V60, Chemex, Switch

Extras

3.20
3.70
2.80
4.95

4.25
4.00
4.25
5.30
4.00
3.80

3.90
4.55
5.60
6.20
5.15

$

(CAD, tax excl.)

Espresso shot

Add steamed milk

Dairy free milk substitute*
Vanilla, Lavender or 6-spice syrup

1.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
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OPENING HOURS
Tue—Fri 8:00am—5:00 pm

Sourday 500 am - 500pm MENU SENS

Sunday  9:00 am —4:00 pm — CAFE —
Monday  closed GOOD COFFEE & MORE
LOOSE-LEAF TEAS from Cha Cha Tea $
(CAD, tax excl.)
Black tea Earl Grey 3.30
English Breakfast 3.30
Green tea Sencha 4.00
Jasmine 3.30
Rooibos Vanilla flavor 3.30
Herbal Peppermint 3.90
$
TEA LATTES (CAD, tax excl.)
Chai Latte Organic Chai concentrate with steamed milk 4.80
Chai Latte .l\/licrog_round powder_(tea leaves & stpices milled
. into a fine powder) with steamed milk 5.20
Microground
Unsweetened
Matcha Latte Japanese superior Matcha with steamed milk 5.70
London Fog Earl Grey, steamed milk, and vanilla 4.70
Iced Chai Latte ON-DAIRY A\_TF-Rt\;A:\V"‘:IO 5.00
NOR- \
Iced Matcha Latte £0at + cOCON 5.90
$
HOT CHOCOLATE, MILK (CAD, tax excl)
Hot Chocolate House recipe 4.20
Small size for kids 3.20
Milk Glass of dairy milk 3.25%, steamed or cold 2.80
$
JUICES & SODAS ARG R
Water Sparkling | Still 2302
Soda Indian Premium Tonic (Fever Tree) 3.75
Fruit juices Various flavors (Black River) 3.75
Kombucha Orange Tumeric (Artizen) 5
Iced tea Raspberry Hibiscus (Artizen) 4.5
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OPENING HOURS
Tue—Fri 8:00am—5:00 pm

Sourday 500 am - 500pm MENU SENS

Sunday  9:00 am —4:00 pm — CAFE ——
Monday  closed GOOD COFFEE & MORE
SWEETS $

(CAD, tax excl.)

Scones From Wheat Kings bakery 4.00

Sweet or savoury

Cookies From Wheat Kings bakery 2.50

Lemon or chocolate chips

Pecan tart From Wheat Kings bakery 3
Croissant From Wheat Kings bakery 4.50
Pound cake, slice From Wheat Kings bakery 3
Biscotti From Nosh Bagels 2.50
Almond cake From Mac’s Chocolate & Bakeshop 3.50
Granola From Ste Anne’s Bakery 6.00

Served with milk (or non dairy substitute + S0,70)
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OPENING HOURS

Tue—Fri 8:00am—5:00 pm S E N S
Saturday 9:00 am —5:00 pm M E N U

Sunday  9:00 am —4:00 pm — CAFE ——
Monday  closed GOOD COFFEE & MORE
SAVOURIES 3

(CAD, tax excl.)

Sandwiches & Wraps From Otter Creek Kitchen
Bacon Breakfast Sandwich on Mac's Roll 11.00
House smoked bacon, Egg, Wilton Cheddar, Butter, served on a
Mac's Brioche Bun
Roasted Chicken on Focaccia 13.50
Roasted & Sliced local Chicken, House Rosemary Garlic Aioli, House
Pickled Red Onions, Mixed Greens, House Focaccia
Vegan Curried Chickpea Wrap 11.50
Curried chickpea salad with apples, peppers and celery with vegan
chipotle mayo and mixed greens in a flour tortilla
Salads From Otter Creek Kitchen
Quinoa Greek Salad 9.00
Tri-colour Quinoa, Red Onion, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Feta
Cheese, house Greek Dressing
Smoked Salmon Sushi Bowl 12.50
Calrose Rice, Edamame, house Pickled Onions, Carrot, Nori, Sesame
Seed, Scallion, house hot-smoked Salmon and Sriracha Mayo
Sesame Bagels From Nosh Bagels
| With your choice of butter & jam, cream cheese, or peanut butter 4.50
GF toasts, Five seed bread From Ste Anne’s Bakery
| With your choice of butter & jam, cream cheese, or peanut butter 5.50
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