$\begin{array}{lll} \text{Tue} - \text{Fri} & 8:00 \text{ am} - 5:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Saturday} & 9:00 \text{ am} - 5:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Sunday} & 9:00 \text{ am} - 4:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Monday} & \text{closed} \end{array}$

MENU



COFFEES	All recipes can be made decaf except batch brew		\$ (CAD, tax excl.)
Black Coffee	Espresso		3.20
	Americano / Long black		3.70
	Batch brew / Filter		2.80
	Pour-over (until 4pm): V60, Chemex or Switch		4.95
White Coffee	Cappuccino	12oz	4.25
	Flat white	8oz	4.00
NON-DAIRY ALTERNATIVE	Latte	12oz	4.25
NON-DAIRY ALTERNATIVE *Oat + coconut blend +\$0.70	Mocha	12oz	5.30
*0at -	Cortado	8oz	4.00
	Espresso macchiato, Piccolo		3.80
Iced coffees	Iced Americano		3.90
	Iced latte		4.55
	Iced Mocha		5.60
	Espresso + tonic		6.20
Pour-over on ice (until 4pm): V60, Chemex, Switch		5.15	
	Extras		\$ (CAD, tax excl.)
	Espresso shot Add steamed mill Dairy free milk su Vanilla, Lavender	bstitute*	1.70 0.70 0.70 0.70

 $\begin{array}{lll} \text{Tue} - \text{Fri} & 8:00 \text{ am} - 5:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Saturday} & 9:00 \text{ am} - 5:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Sunday} & 9:00 \text{ am} - 4:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Monday} & \text{closed} \end{array}$

MENU



LOOSE-LEAF TEA	\$ (CAD, tax excl.)	
Black tea	Earl Grey	3.30
	English Breakfast	3.30
Green tea	Sencha	4.00
	Jasmine	3.30
Rooibos	Vanilla flavor	3.30
Herbal	Peppermint	3.90
TEA LATTES		\$ (CAD, tax excl.)
Chai Latte	Organic Chai concentrate with steamed milk	4.80
Chai Latte Microground	Microground powder (tea leaves & spices milled into a fine powder) with steamed milk Unsweetened	5.20
Matcha Latte	Japanese superior Matcha with steamed milk	5.70
London Fog	Earl Grey, steamed milk, and vanilla	4.70
Iced Chai Latte	NON-DAIRY ALTERNATIVE	5.00
Iced Matcha Latte	NON-DAIRY ALTHOUGH +\$0.70	5.90
	*Oat + cocollec =	
Iced Matcha Latte	*Oat + cocollec =	5.90 \$
Iced Matcha Latte	*Oat + cocollet =	5.90 \$ (CAD, tax excl.)
Iced Matcha Latte	*Oat + cocollect = E, MILK House recipe	5.90 \$ (CAD, tax excl.) 4.20
Iced Matcha Latte HOT CHOCOLAT Hot Chocolate Milk	*Oat + cocollect = E, MILK House recipe Small size for kids	5.90 \$ (CAD, tax excl.) 4.20 3.20
Iced Matcha Latte HOT CHOCOLAT Hot Chocolate	*Oat + cocollect = E, MILK House recipe Small size for kids	5.90 \$ (CAD, tax excl.) 4.20 3.20 2.80
Iced Matcha Latte HOT CHOCOLAT Hot Chocolate Milk JUICES & SODAS	*Oat + cocollect * E, MILK House recipe Small size for kids Glass of dairy milk 3.25%, steamed or cold	5.90 \$ (CAD, tax excl.) 4.20 3.20 2.80 \$ (CAD, tax excl.)
Iced Matcha Latte HOT CHOCOLAT Hot Chocolate Milk JUICES & SODAS Water	*Oat + cocollect ** E, MILK House recipe Small size for kids Glass of dairy milk 3.25%, steamed or cold Sparkling Still	5.90 \$ (CAD, tax excl.) 4.20 3.20 2.80 \$ (CAD, tax excl.)
Iced Matcha Latte HOT CHOCOLAT Hot Chocolate Milk JUICES & SODAS Water Soda	*Oat + cocollect E, MILK House recipe Small size for kids Glass of dairy milk 3.25%, steamed or cold Sparkling Still Indian Premium Tonic (Fever Tree)	5.90 \$ (CAD, tax excl.) 4.20 3.20 2.80 \$ (CAD, tax excl.) 2.30 2 3.75

 $\begin{array}{lll} \text{Tue} - \text{Fri} & 8:00 \text{ am} - 5:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Saturday} & 9:00 \text{ am} - 5:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Sunday} & 9:00 \text{ am} - 4:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Monday} & \text{closed} \end{array}$

MENU



SWEETS	\$ (CAD, tax excl.)	
Sweet or savoury	From Wheat Kings bakery	4.00
Cookies Lemon or chocolate chips	From Wheat Kings bakery	2.50
Pecan tart	From Wheat Kings bakery	3
Croissant	From Wheat Kings bakery	4.50
Pound cake, slice	From Wheat Kings bakery	3
Biscotti	From Nosh Bagels	2.50
Almond cake 🚷	From Mac's Chocolate & Bakeshop	3.50
Granola 🙌 Served with milk (or non o	From Ste Anne's Bakery dairy substitute + \$0,70)	6.00

 $\begin{array}{lll} \text{Tue} - \text{Fri} & 8:00 \text{ am} - 5:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Saturday} & 9:00 \text{ am} - 5:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Sunday} & 9:00 \text{ am} - 4:00 \text{ pm} \\ \text{Monday} & \text{closed} \end{array}$

MENU



\$\(\square\text{(CAD, tax excl.)}\)

Sa	ndwiches & Wraps	From Otter Creek Kitchen			
	Bacon Breakfast Sandwich on Mac's R House smoked bacon, Egg, Wilton Ch Mac's Brioche Bun		11.00		
	Roasted Chicken on Focaccia Roasted & Sliced local Chicken, House Pickled Red Onions, Mixed Greens, Ho	•	13.50		
	Vegan Curried Chickpea Wrap Curried chickpea salad with apples, p chipotle mayo and mixed greens in a		11.50		
Sa	lads	From Otter Creek Kitchen			
	Quinoa Greek Salad Tri-colour Quinoa, Red Onion, Cucum Cheese, house Greek Dressing	ber, Cherry Tomato, Feta	9.00		
	Smoked Salmon Sushi Bowl Calrose Rice, Edamame, house Pickle Seed, Scallion, house hot-smoked Sal		12.50		
Se	same Bagels	From Nosh Bagels			
	With your choice of butter & jam, cre	eam cheese, or peanut butter	4.50		
GF toasts, Five seed bread 🚷 From Ste Anne's Bakery					
	With your choice of butter & jam, cre	eam cheese, or peanut butter	5.50		